
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 PDI Fri 01-10-10 Tue 15-02-11

2 Bibliographic Review on SOC Wed 16-02-11 Fri 01-04-11

3 Simulations on SOC estimation

methods

Tue 01-03-11 Fri 15-04-11

4 Study of programming tools 

and programable hardware

Fri 25-03-11 Thu 05-05-11

5 Study and Development of a 

real-time algorithm to 

determine the electric vehicle 

range

Tue 01-03-11 Fri 20-05-11

6 Implementation of real-time 

algorithm to determine the 

electric vehicle range

Mon 04-04-11 Mon 

06-06-11

7 Promote experimental tests to

assess the algorithm

Fri 15-04-11 Mon 

27-06-11

8 Master Thesis Wording Wed 16-02-11 Fri 24-06-11
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